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Top Males Overall in 5K division - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 1088 NICK WEIS 18:23.67
2 987 JAY STRAUSBAUGH 19:10.23
3 974 LUKE MORRISON 22:03.30

Top Females Overall in 5K division - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 1093 KAREN MCKINNIS 24:32.22
2 986 HAILEY SOUTER 28:13.00
3 988 HOPE STRAUSBAUGH 28:14.41

Males 12 & Under in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 943 CONNOR BATEY 35:20.51

Males 13-19 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Finish Time

1 985 JOSHUA SMITH 28:02.99

Males 20-29 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 978 LUKE O'BRIEN 27:03.30
2 972 RICHARD MCCONNELL 28:21.17
3 958 JORDAN 1ZUMI 29:42.03
4 1189 CHANCE EADS 32:45.75

Males 30-39 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 948 JOSHUA DECKER 27:40.33
2 1187 BRANDEN BAKER 38:39.11

Males 40-49 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 1091 JEFF WILLIAMS 27:54.89
2 1204 WILLIAM KOLENDA 37:53.93

Males 50-59 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 1153 STEVE SMITH 24:09.02
2 982 ROBERT SANCHEZ 34:01.99
3 1195 JIM HOOVENS 35:39.29

Males 60-69 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 1094 RON BOYER 25:14.75
2 1095 TED NETZER 27:16.88
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Males 60-69 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
3 1188 BRUCE STANSBERRY 28:13.56
4 945 JERRY BLAIR 33:05.15

Males 70-79 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 968 CARL LUND 28:49.05
2 1165 MIKE CLARKE 41:02.50
3 1096 CLIFF PRITCHARD 47:39.35

Females 12 & Under in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 1070 HALLE WAGONER 38:05.51
2 944 COURTNEY BATEY 41:12.05

Females 13-19 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 1097 CHEYENNE RUSSEL 28:17.15
2 983 CHELSEA SANCHEZ 34:02.12

Females 20-29 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 981 EMILY RYAN 28:31.93
2 960 SAMANTHA JAMES 32:46.44
3 946 JESSICA BUTLER 33:10.88
4 966 MANDI LEE 35:26.24
5 1063 KATIE WAGONER 38:05.65
6 955 SKYLER HAWKINS 38:54.02
7 1124 TAYLOR PRICE 39:48.79
8 967 JAMIE LEE 40:28.40
9 1092 KASSY WOODS 40:29.25
10 971 CASSANDRA MCCONNELL 41:11.98
11 959 DENAE IZUMI 41:14.85
12 1000 SARA UNDERWOOD 54:10.24

Females 30-39 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time
1 961 NICKI JESKY 29:48.35
2 954 JULIE HAWKINS 29:49.01
3 1167 LESLIE BAKER 39:22.37
4 942 ANDREA BATEY 41:11.61
5 951 MEL EZELL 54:48.25

Saturday, December 6, 2014

Pace
9:06
10:40

Pace
9:18

13:14
15:22

Pace
12:17
13:17

Pace
9:07
10:59

Pace
9:12

10:34
10:42
11:26
12:17
12:33
12:50
13:03
13:04
13:17
13:18
17:28

Pace
9:37
9:37
12:42
13:17
17:41

Age
62
60

Age
73
71
76

Age

Age
18
19

Age
27
22
29
26
27
25
20
28
21
24
28
22

Age
36
31
32
37
33

Gender

Gender

M

M T M M M M T M M M m

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Timed by

City
INDEPENDENCE
REPUBLIC

City
SPRINGFIELD

City
BOLIVAR
ROGERSVILLE

City

SPRINGFIELD

City
SPRINGFIELD
CARLJUNCTION
LEBANON
ST LOUIS
BOLIVAR
ROGERSVILLE

OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
ROGERSVILLE

City
OZARK
SPRINGFIELD

ROGERSVILLE

tNow |
Promotions



Frosty Paws 5K Age Group Results

S ks Saturday, December 6, 2014

Females 40-49 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace
1 1197 CRYSTAL HOOVENS 33:29.38 10:48
2 957 HEATHER | 35:39.56 11:30
3 989 ANN UNDERWOOD 54:10.32 17:28
4 969 DESIREE MASON 54:49.95 17:41
5 973 NICOLE MONTGOMERY 1.08:22.46 22:03
Females 50-59 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace
1 1205 PAM ESHESSER 31:04.28 10:01
2 964 KAREN KULAN 34:16.65 11:03
3 950 LISA ELDRIDGE 35:25.97 11:25
4 1233 NICKI DETOY 36:19.25 11:43
5 984 KELLY SIGMAN 38:07.09 12:18
6 970 NANCY MCBRIDE 38:15.20 12:20
7 949 JANE EARNHART 50:22.86 16:15
Females 60-69 in division 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace
1 1098 GAIL DOZA 28:35.51 9:13
2 1198 LISA BLODGETT 34:45.77 11:13
3 953 JANICE GRIMES 1:00:11.32  19:25
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